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Software/Business & Productivity Software
Financial Services/Investment Services
Employment

(Education/Primary & Secondary Schools (K-12
Travel/Air Travel

Education/Post-Secondary Education
Employment/Career Consulting Services
Travel/Trips by Destination/Trips to Asia-Pacific
Travel/Hotels & Accommodations

Business Services/Advertising & Marketing Services

Bl it

2.88%
2.76%
2.69%
2.34%
2.28%
2.15%
1.96%
1.90%
1.85%
1.81%

http://mcy.gov.ae

MCY.gov.ae

Osexdindl MaaYl 32 31.09%

Shoppers/Luxury Shoppers

Shoppers/Value Shoppers

Lifestyles & Hobbies/Business Professionals
Beauty & Wellness/Frequently Visits Salons
Media & Entertainment/Movie Lovers
Lifestyles & Hobbies/Green Living Enthusiasts
Lifestyles & Hobbies/Fashionistas

Lifestyles & Hobbies/Shutterbugs
Technology/Technophiles

Food & Dining/Foodies

Oserdiaal MeaYl (0 28.08%

Arts & Entertainment/TV & Video/Online Video

Sports/Team Sports/Soccer

Computers & Electronics/Software/Software Utilities
Reference/General Reference/Dictionaries & Encyclopedias
Arts & Entertainment/Celebrities & Entertainment News

Arts & Entertainment/Music & Audio/World Music/Middle Eastern
& North African Music

Travel & Transportation/Transportation/Air Travel
News/Sports News
Jobs & Education/Jobs/Job Listings

News/Politics
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3.74%
3.56%
3.19%
3.09%
3.04%
2.94%
2.94%
2.86%
2.84%
2.82%
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3.03%
2.57%
1.89%
1.86%
1.80%

1.74%

1.71%
1.68%
1.61%
1.51%


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=1&utm_source=pdfReportLink#/report/visitors-demographics-interest-overview/a9235127w43482222p43497928/_u.date00=20220101&_u.date01=20221231

