الاهتمامات: نظرة عامة





المقياس الأساسي:

25.69% من الإجمالي المستخدمون	شريحة في السوق	ل) (31.09 من الإجمالي المستخدمون	فئة الجمهور ذي اهتمامات مشتركة (مدى الوصو
Software/Business & Productivity Software	2.88%	Shoppers/Luxury Shoppe	rs 3.74%
Financial Services/Investment Services	2.76%	Shoppers/Value Shoppe	rs 3.56%
Employment	2.69%	Lifestyles & Hobbies/Business Professiona	als 3.19%
(Education/Primary & Secondary Schools (K-12	2.34%	Beauty & Wellness/Frequently Visits Salor	as 3.09%
Travel/Air Travel	2.28%	Media & Entertainment/Movie Love	rs 3.04%
Education/Post-Secondary Education	2.15%	Lifestyles & Hobbies/Green Living Enthusias	ts 2.94%
Employment/Career Consulting Services	1.96%	Lifestyles & Hobbies/Fashionista	as 2.94%
Travel/Trips by Destination/Trips to Asia-Pacific	1.90%	Lifestyles & Hobbies/Shutterbu	gs 2.86%
Travel/Hotels & Accommodations	1.85%	Technology/Technophile	es 2.84%
Business Services/Advertising & Marketing Services	1.81%	Food & Dining/Foodie	es 2.82%

%28.08 من الإجمالي المستخدمون	فئة أخرى
Arts & Entertainment/TV & Video/Online Video	3.03%
Sports/Team Sports/Soccer	2.57%
Computers & Electronics/Software/Software Utilities	1.89%
Reference/General Reference/Dictionaries & Encyclopedias	1.86%
Arts & Entertainment/Celebrities & Entertainment News	1.80%
Arts & Entertainment/Music & Audio/World Music/Middle Eastern & North African Music	1.74%
Travel & Transportation/Transportation/Air Travel	1.71%
News/Sports News	1.68%
Jobs & Education/Jobs/Job Listings	1.61%
News/Politics	1.51%